
5/6/22

4/1/22

4/1/22

5/6/22

4/1/22

5/6/22

7/8/22

6/3/22

4/1/22

4/1/22

6/3/22

6/3/22

4/1/22

6/3/22

5/6/22

5/6/22

2020-2015

2018-6778

CONTINUED2021-139

2021-1980

2021-5707

2019-4816

2019-3144

2019-3907

2018-270

2017-778

NINNESS

LATTIMORE

SKIDMORE

3RD PARTY SALE

CONTINUED

2021-4039

STAYED

QUAIL / FIDOREK

STAYED

3RD PARTY SALE

WOYTOVICH

OLMINSKY

2021-4776

CONTINUED

MOSS

MOORE

SWAN

2019-1026

2021-1220

2021-1384

2017-3284

2020-3323

2021-3376

2021-3560

2021-4336

2020-4842

2019-5188

2019-6593

2018-1592

2018-2496

2019-6314

2019-1485

2020-1491

2018-1728

2021-2792

2021-2985

SHERIFF SALE MARCH 4, 2022

CONTINUED CASES

STAYED

3RD PARTY SALE

CONTINUED

CONTINUED

CONTINUED

CONTINUED

NEW CASES

CONTINUED

CONTINUED

2017-131

CONTINUED

STAYED THOMAS

2019-37 SMITH

2019-7

2020-554 CONTINUED

2020-617

2021-843

2020-1028

2021-1216

SHAFFER

REYNOLDS

FERRIS

MEYERS

CONTINUED

CONTINUED

CONTINUED

DECLAIR

BROGGI

PREAUX / STRAW

ALBERTA

POTTS

HUTCHINSON

DETHOMAS

HULL

JENKINS

BLODGETT

CONTINUED

CONTINUED

STAYED

STAYED

3RD PARTY SALE

WARGO

HAUGHT

MCGILL

CRILE

WATSON

TOWNSEND

RITCHEY

KLIMO

SULLENBERGER

CALDWELL

VERSCHAREN

RUGGIERI

KOWALO

CROSS



2019-6740

2014-4209

2018-5753

2019-7970

2013-7283

MULHOLLEN

AYRES2019-7935

WAUGAMAN

KELLY

NEFF

KIRK

PRESIDENT'S PUB

BRANKAS

ENGEL

2018-1510

2015-2340

2012-2956

2008-8738

2018-4209

CASES CONTINUED INDEFINITELY

STAYED

3RD PARTY SALE GROOMS

HARTON/EISLER



 









 


