SHERIFF SALE MARCH 4, 2022

		NEW CASES		
2019-7		STAYED		DECLAIR
2019-37	CONTINUED		5/6/22	SMITH
2017-131		STAYED		THOMAS
2020-554	CONTINUED		4/1/22	BROGGI
2020-617	CONTINUED		4/1/22	MEYERS
2021-843	CONTINUED		5/6/22	SHAFFER
2020-1028	CONTINUED		4/1/22	REYNOLDS
2021-1216	CONTINUED		5/6/22	FERRIS
2020-2015				PREAUX / STRAW
2019-3144				WOYTOVICH
2019-3907	CONTINUED		7/8/22	OLMINSKY
2021-4039				MOSS
2021-4776		STAYED		MOORE
2019-4816		STAYED		SWAN
2021-5707		3RD PARTY SALE		QUAIL / FIDOREK
2018-6778	CONTINUED		6/3/22	ALBERTA

CONTINUED CASES

2021-139	CONTINUED		4/1/22	HUTCHINSON
2018-270		3RD PARTY SALE		LATTIMORE
2017-778				SKIDMORE
2019-1026				WATSON
2021-1220		3RD PARTY SALE		TOWNSEND
2021-1384	CONTINUED		4/1/22	RITCHEY
2019-1485	CONTINUED		6/3/22	NINNESS
2020-1491				KLIMO
2018-1592	CONTINUED		6/3/22	CROSS
2018-1728	CONTINUED		4/1/22	SULLENBERGER
2021-1980		3RD PARTY SALE		BLODGETT
2018-2496		STAYED		WARGO
2021-2792				CALDWELL
2021-2985	CONTINUED		6/3/22	VERSCHAREN
2017-3284	CONTINUED		5/6/22	RUGGIERI
2020-3323	CONTINUED		5/6/22	KOWALO
2021-3376		STAYED		DETHOMAS
2021-3560				HULL
2021-4336				JENKINS
2020-4842				HAUGHT
2019-5188				MCGILL
2019-6314				POTTS
2019-6593				CRILE

2019-6740 2019-7970

3RD PARTY SALE STAYED

GROOMS HARTON/EISLER

511120

	CASES CONTINUED INDEFINITELY	
2018-1510		WAUGAMAN
2015-2340		KELLY
2012-2956		NEFF
2014-4209		KIRK
2018-4209		MULHOLLEN
2018-5753		PRESIDENT'S PUB
2013-7283		BRANKAS
2008-8738		ENGEL
2019-7935		AYRES